



Adult Media Consent Form

Name:

Location:

I hereby give the Boys and Girls Club of London, Boys and Girls Club of Canada consent to use and reproduce my first name and image for promotional purposes related to the Boys and Girls Club of London, its member Boys and Girls Clubs and/or external partners. My Child's first name (unless otherwise authorized)/image may be published or used in newspapers, promotional videos, television commercials, program brochures, posters, online or otherwise displayed to the public or used for other educational/fundraising purposes, either in whole of in part by the Boys and Girls Club of London, its member Clubs, and/or external partners. I release the Boys and Girls Club of London and its affililiates from any and all claims, or any nature, based on any uses of the above.

I Accept I Decline

Signature:

Date: